HFxad: TERRA 113 £3 A 11 B

x 5 AEAR 113 B5EE% (AR
E >~ AR -

& R ARATEREIEBLEZATS 33

NEFR

— B TRHRLEAKBAZE S I REE ¢4
ARG AP #E 4R SRR > 3P B A 180 & o 4 HR 5988

B AR (AT BER > A AEL - Bh EmTHES -

v IEBUCE SR AR A& AT BRET ] AR AR B A2

~EERAEEWMRILER I3 F3 A 18 BRENEFERE | 2HHS
Ar—@E ) BE-AENARBAEETRE  ARAREAITER @B 50 -
(#4k https://www. ntpu. edu. tw/exam/index. php)

BB BRALBERASERIBRREREZZEREA XGRS 0 ERREKE

ERBABTRARG AL -

e o

B

\

CERMBLBEALARES

f

ERAE 30 &

1871023 £O%& 1871041 O 1871002 EO#
1871055 =OF 1871070 #Ox 1871030 HO#
1871024 ®O% 1871035 m®O% 1871078 &O=%
1871003 BFOz= 1871004 m®ROA 1871079  &HO14
1871004 AOK 1871039 #FO% 1871064 #O1&
1871052  £]/O#F 1871067 #O% 1871061 RO#£



1871033 # Odw
1871044 204
1871087 wO¥F
1871086 FEOH$
HERAE 40 £
1871012 FO#E
1871075 HOR
1871007 @)
1871072 RO 4
1871017 BO
1871008 #®OFE
1871066 203:E
1871051 5[@)-
1871020 FORE
1871001 xO%
1871050 BOW®
1871060 2 O#F
1871014 OB
1871083 W Oft
Cogrmes
EBRAE 30 &
1791048 £OIE
1791130 #HORR
1791090 #0O%n
1791086 Z20O1&

1871037
1871077
1871015
1871074

1871018
1871084
1871049
1871034
1871048
1871025
1871029
1871010
1871085
1871005
1871069
1871047
1871056

1791113
1791064
1791141
1791028

RO#
BO%
FROM
RO

RO
HOE
FO#
202
FOM
FOEK
®#O%
wO%
BRO%E
#Oik
Ok
) 1@):3
BO%

FOER
EOE
LO&
5OF

1871081
1871065
1871073
1871053

1871058
1871057
1871080
1871026
1871031
1871042
1871043
1871040
1871011
1871068
1871019
1871071
1871082

1791124
1791072
1791021
1791104

O
ROE
BOX
# ORF

2OR
Z04
RO=
RO
FO%
ROX
#wO¥H
ROAT
=@
#OR
OB
Z20O%

#O %
#FO=
=%
RO®E




1791051
1791047
1791109
1791116
1791055
1791101

AL 61 &

1791110
1791029
1791061
1791066
1791032
1791089
1791017
1791046
1791105
1791031
1791076
1791041
1791134
1791002
1791092
1791126
1791018
1791025
1791093
1791004
1791043

# O
O
& O
#HOY
OB
RO #

=NOF: 3
2O%
HwO#F
RO=
#HOZE
RO
RO
TO%
A Oo
RO
B OX
wO%
#O %
2O
wOA&
HO#
508
T OHE
O,
2O#
BOmk

1791135
1791006
1791056
1791074
1791112
1791050

1791131
1791026
1791053
1791127
1791078
1791098
1791137
1791111
1791042
1791023
1791010
1791102
1791073
1791084
1791129
1791036
1791057
1791083
1791060
1791115

#HOME
#HO%
TOE
A@):
O
FO8%

BmO
#FO=E
B O
O
EO
2 O#
£0&
FO#M
RO
#0O
EX@); 1)
#wOF
2O%
w®OR’
HO%
RO B
RO4F
HO#
5 1@)
RO

1791114
1791049
1791062
1791008
1791067
1791121

1791001
1791022
1791117
1791082
1791007
1791094
1791080
1791077
1791133
1791009
1791139
1791120
1791011
1791075
1791065
1791087
1791024
1791123
1791020
1791096

#2081
# Oz
RO%
xOZ
@)
RO A&

BHOX
I AGE
#HOH%
BO#%
20%
£O&
®20O%
£OR
Z20#
HORE
20O&
ROE
ZI@)
RO
RO
BO¥
NOFN
RO
RO
O




€ gitea

ERAE 20 &

1771007
1771027
1771050
1771030
1771026
1771036
1771009

BEAE 20 &

1771017
1771031
1771044
1771012
1771045
1771011
1771019

O
(@)
RO
FOMR
Ot
HOdo
OS>

TO#F
O
HO=
wmO#H
BO%
AO%
R O4o

1771005
1771033
1771025
1771041
1771035
1771040
1771020

1771034
1771054
1771023
1771008
1771047
1771018
1771006

A O#t
®O%
RO %
0%
=01
®O#
ROZ

Ot
ROZE
¥20%
RO &
KO&
T Ok
FO%

1771024
1771002
1771032
1771010
1771039
1771037

1771038
1771028
1771022
1771003
1771043
1771016

RROX
OB
20K
RO,
HOL
EAQ); ;

RO
201K
FO#%
ROZXR
RO%
FO%




e

T st 4

ERA 20 &
1781017  #HO#
1781010 3O
1781025  FO#
1781008 2RO
1781032 =O&
1781028  #(Oz&
1781009 #O%

BBRE T A&
1781001 RO
1781020 O
1781022 #O&

1781002
1781006
1781026
1781023
1781018
1781011
1781007

1781012
1781021

T ARTHEHRS A

ERE 30 &

1721010
1721015
1721025
1721030
1721008
1721023
1721058

& O
® O4o
# O
wkO=
KOS
FOF
#HO%

1721055
1721001
1721011
1721016
1721014
1721061
1721057

BEO%
ZIOF 3
LO%
WO
HO%
FHOM
RO%

20%
204

kO#
#OR
#HO%
20%
2OH4
#£O0#
OB

1781014
1781005
1781015
1781013
1781004
1781031

1781003
1781030

1721028
1721007
1721067
1721059
1721051
1721053
1721045

#OR
% O
BOF
£0O%
geL;
#0

Ed@F<3
#wO%#

#OLE
0%
5O
5O
#OA
HO#
£O%




1721012
1721068
1721026

#EE 3l &

1721021
1721087
1721069
1721052
1721063
1721031
1721064
1721004
1721013
1721006
1721046

BROM
#®OF
RO

0%
#20O%
RO
*O%
RO~
RO
@)
B-OJ
TO#
# O%
RO

1721003
1721041
1721017

1721060
1721047
1721044
1721062
1721027
1721034
1721070
1721054
1721009
1721032

&k O#
HOZ

2

A
AR B

RO
O
O
OB
O %
20%
#HOFE
®OH#
B Ok
BEO%

C A RERRBHE AR

ERAE 9 A&

1831013
1831002
1831004

ROR
ROE
BO#

1831019
1831003
1831011

#OftE
0%
RO=

1721049
1721040
1721038

1721039
1721018
1721042
1721019
1721024
1721035
1721043
1721029
1721020
1721033

1831006
1831020
1831023

®O%
EO%
RO=

FO#
20O
TO%
RO4T
#FOi%
RO%
# O Ja,
#0m
ROZR
HO2

FOT
2 Ok
O




BmEAE 13 &

1831010 mO#&: 18310256 ®&O% 18310156 #O%
1831022 Z#O#F 1831005 mO#=H 1831014 #HO3H
1831021 #®O= 1831012 ABO#F 1831009 &BOA
1831007 mO#Z 1831018 #O=T 1831001 =xO#F
1831017 #O#

Cryes

ERAE 20 &

1741005 &O# 1741009 BO4%4 1741013 #0O
1741003  #O#ZE 1741002 FOE 1741001 O
1741004 mOm 1741016  /ROZF 1741012 #*O&
1741007  #&Oi& 1741006 m®RO® 1741017 RO%
1741020 %O 1741021 %Ox 1741025 #O#&
1741022 BRO4 1741027 2O 1741028  HO#
1741023 #O% 1741015 0O

BERE 4 &

1741029 #Osm 1741019 #HOmx 1741011 RO
1741024 wO&E



C R £5 %A

ERAE 21 &

1861025
1861006
1861024
1861031
1861029
1861010
1861017

BmERE T A

1861002
1861009
1861016

0%
0O
HO%
;O
wOR
®OB:
H#HO®

‘OB
O R,
ROF

1861015
1861021
1861020
1861022
1861014
1861027
1861012

1861028
1861003

FO4E
O
RO%E
FO
#07F
2 1@):
RO

1861004
1861007
1861001
1861008
1861032
1861023
1861011

1861019
1861033

#HOx
2O
#Os%
F Ok
RO
ROZE

7 Of#
£0OM

kg A 4o



